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Tekma 1 JMB 4X Mladinci B 2000 mDvojni četverec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka8:00
PIRAN  1 Matej PREGARC, Matej GRČAR, Leon LONČARIČ, Patrik PRIBAC

IZOLA  2 Miguel FRUMEN, Gregor VOJVODA, Tomaž KEKIČ, Matjaž KEKIČ
NAUTILUS  3 Jan KANDUČ, Aljoša MLINAR, Nikola RADANOVIČ, Matej MARKIČ
BLED  4 Mark NOČ, Gašper SEBANC, Gal ŽVEGELJ, Matej MIHELIČ
DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  5 Tomaž JURŠE, Blaž TERLEVIČ, Gregor BOLTIČ, Alen ZARIČ

Tekma 2 JMA 1X Mladinci A 2000 mEnojec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka8:10
ARGO  1 Erik RUTAR

PIRAN  42 Nik DOLIČ
BLED  53 Matej ARH

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  54 Leon HERIČKO

IZOLA  15 Tadej JAPELJ
NAUTILUS  6 Sunaj RAMADANOVSKI

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  17 Jure GRACE
IZOLA  28 Matej HRVATIN

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  69 Vid KOLMANIČ
NETTUNO  10 Tommaso ESOPI
TIMAVO  11 Matteo BORTOLOTTI

BLED  112 Urban BREGANT

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  713 Tadej ŠANTL
PIRAN  114 Matjaž SAKELŠAK

IZOLA  315 Martin ZADEL
DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  216 David JURŠE

BLED  217 Jernej MARKOVC

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  818 Luka DREMELJ
LJUBLJANICA  119 Žan CVET

BLED  320 Jan JALEN

PIRAN  221 Erik KASTELIČ
DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  322 Gregor MUMEL

PIRAN  323 Aleks DELBELLO
DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  924 Tin STERNAD

LJUBLJANICA  225 Jože PRELEC

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  426 Jan JURIČ
BLED  427 Aleš ŠPILER
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Tekma 3 JWA 1X Mladinke A 2000 mEnojec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka8:35
LJUBLJANICA  1 Urša VIŽINTIN

TIMAVO  12 Enrica LOCCI
DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  23 Kaja RIČNIK

NETTUNO  24 Cecilia SUCCHIELLI

NAUTILUS  25 Katja SABADIN
BLED  6 Špela PETERMAN

NAUTILUS  17 Anea MLINAR
TIMAVO  28 Eugenia MINIUSSI

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  19 Anja ŠEŠUM

IZOLA  10 Nežka SAJINČIČ
PULLINO  11 Giulia PICCIRILLO

NETTUNO  112 Arianna VALMASSOI

Tekma 4 JWB 2X Mladinke B 2000 mDvojni dvojec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka8:45
ARGO  1 Tarin ČOKELJ, Ana VANIČ
PIRAN  2 Kaja GRIŽON, Karin SRAKAR

IZOLA  3 Ribana ROŽAC, Sanja SAVANOVIČ
Tekma 5 SMA 1X Člani A 2000 mEnojec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka8:50
ARGO  21 Rajko HRVAT

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  12 Jernej JURŠE

NETTUNO  23 Davide SVERKO
NAUTILUS  4 Gregor NOVAK

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  25 Rok GRADIŠNIK
ARGO  36 Miljen VIDAKOVIČ
NETTUNO  7 Massimiglano MINCA

ARGO  18 Andraž KREK

Tekma 6 SMB 1X Člani B - pod 23 2000 mEnojec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka9:00
BLED  1 Anže BLAŽIČ
DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  22 Matevž KAISER

ARGO  13 Žiga KREK
NAUTILUS  4 Andrej PISTOTNIK

LJUBLJANICA  25 Jure CVET
DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  16 Blaž VELCL

LJUBLJANICA  17 Matej ROJEC

LJUBLJANICA  38 Matevž MALEŠIČ
ARGO  29 Tomaž TOMAŽINČIČ
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Tekma 7 B96 2X Pionirji '96 in mlajši 1000 mDvojni dvojec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka9:15
IZOLA  11 Ramon BABIČ, Jani JERMAN

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  2 Žiga ZARIČ, Jernej TREBŠE
NAUTILUS  23 Tomo JOKOVIČ, Uroš ZORČ
IZOLA  24 Jan STRLE, Aron VONČINA

NAUTILUS  15 Tadej ŠERBINEK, Jan PLEŠKO

Tekma 8 B95 2x Pionirji letnik '95 1000 mDvojni dvojec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka9:20
DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  21 Andraž DOBAJ, Matej MRAVLJAK

TIMAVO  2 Leo CERNIC, Gianpaolo BARDUCCI
BLED  3 Miha HEBERLE, Gašper PETERMAN

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  14 Bor FISTRAVEC, Miha RAMŠAK

ISTRA  5 Luka STANČIČ, Vedran GUŽVIĆ
IZOLA  6 Niko KARLOVIČ, Luka BLAŽEVIČ
NAUTILUS  7 Tadej TESIČ, Gašper OSTANEK

Tekma 9 B96 1x Pionirji '96 in mlajši 1000 mEnojec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka9:30
DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  21 Tom POLŠAK

IZOLA  22 Simon SERGAŠ

Ginnastica TRIESTINA  33 Emmanuil SOFIANOPULO
BLED  24 Kristjan MARKOVC

PIRAN  5 Luka GRIŽON

BLED  36 Matija OBED
ISTRA  7 Dino PAVLIŠIĆ
ARGO  8 Damian SERCHI
LJUBLJANICA  9 Vid PUGELJ

Ginnastica TRIESTINA  110 Lorenzo BARBARIA

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  111 Matic KROPE
NAUTILUS  12 Teo FERFOLIJA

Ginnastica TRIESTINA  213 Simone BERTOLANO

IZOLA  114 Andrej ROTA
BLED  115 Martin JUG

Tekma 10 B95 1X Pionirji letnik '95 1000 mEnojec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka9:45
BLED  11 Timotej ČUČNIK
TIMAVO  12 Matteo FABRIS

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  33 Matic RUTAR

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  14 Dorian ŠILEC PETEK
Ginnastica TRIESTINA  25 Arved HENINGSEN

ARGO  16 Dean MASLO

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  27 Sašo MATARUGIČ
NAUTILUS  8 Žan ČRNAC

ARGO  29 Miha SAKSIDA
BLED  210 Mark PREZELJ

Ginnastica TRIESTINA  111 Peter KERPAN

TIMAVO  212 Matteo BATTISTELLA
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Tekma 11 VET 4- Veterani 1000 mČetverec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka

Ni prijav

Tekma odpade

Tekma 12 JMA 2- Mladinci A 2000 mDvojec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka9:55
DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  1 Gregor MUMEL, Luka DREMELJ

NETTUNO  12 Stefano DONAT, Federico DUCHIC

IZOLA  3 Marko BOLHA, Matej KRULČIČ
NETTUNO  24 Alberto COSTA, Davide DELUCA

Tekma 13 JMA 2X Mladinci A 2000 mDvojni dvojec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka10:00
PIRAN  11 Simon PRIBAC, Tim MIKULETIČ
PULLINO  2 Lorenzo BALDINI, Anton PALUMBO
BLED  13 Uroš MIRJANIČ, Gašper KOKALJ

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  34 Vid KOLMANIČ, Jan JURIČ
DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  15 Tadej ŠANTL, Jure GRACE

PIRAN  26 Aleks DELBELLO, Nik DOLIČ
DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  27 Leon HERIČKO, David JURŠE
IZOLA  8 Blaž SLAVEC, Jaka ŠTURM

BLED  29 Matic ARH, Jan JALEN

Tekma 14 SWA 1X Članice 2000 mEnojec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka10:05
TIMAVO  1 Enrica LOCCI

Polisportiva SAN MARCO  2 Denise TREMUL

IZOLA  3 Tanita HOTUJEC
NETTUNO  4 Veronica COLONELLI

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  5 Anja ŠEŠUM

BLED  6 Špela RAKUŠ

Tekma 15 JMB 2X Mladinci B 2000 mDvojni dvojec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka10:10
BLED  21 Mark NOČ, Gal ŽVEGELJ

IZOLA  22 Matjaž KEKIČ, Tomaž KEKIČ
DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  13 Alen ZARIČ, Gregor BOLTIČ
PIRAN  34 Patrik PRIBAC, Mihael MARKOVIČ
TIMAVO  15 Matteo SCARPA, Matteo BELLE'
PIRAN  26 Matej GRČAR, Leon LONČARIČ
TIMAVO  27 Nicolo BRUGNERA, Nicolas PIZZIN

BLED  38 Gašper SEBANC, Matej MIHELIČ
DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  29 Blaž TERLEVIČ, Tomaž JURŠE

NAUTILUS  10 Jan KANDUČ, Aljoša MLINAR
BLED  411 Urban KLAVORA, Matej ARH

IZOLA  112 Alexander MIKAC, Gregor VOJVODA

PULLINO  13 Lorenzo BALDINI, Anton PALUMBO
PIRAN  114 Matej PREGARC, Luka PANGOS

BLED  115 Peter KOCJAN, Jernej BLAŽIČ
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Tekma 16 JWB 1X Mladinke B 2000 mEnojec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka10:25
DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  1 Mia SKERBINAC

PIRAN  32 Karin SRAKAR
IZOLA  23 Ribana ROŽAC

ARGO  14 Tarin ČOKELJ

ISTRA  5 Dunja BUDIŠIN
PIRAN  16 Emy POLJANŠEK

PIRAN  27 Kaja GRIŽON
ARGO  28 Ana VANIČ
IZOLA  19 Sanja SAVANOVIČ
NETTUNO  10 Emma KRAVOS
PULLINO  11 Giulia PICCIRILLO

Ginnastica TRIESTINA  12 Federica BERTOLANO

Tekma 17 JWA 2X Mladinke A 2000 mDvojni dvojec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka10:35
TIMAVO  1 Enrica LOCCI, Rebeca TREVISAN

NAUTILUS  2 Anea MLINAR, Katja SABADIN

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  3 Kaja RIČNIK, Anja ŠEŠUM
NETTUNO  4 Arianna VALMASSOI, Cecilia SUCCHIELLI

Tekma 18 JMB 1X Mladinci B 2000 mEnojec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka10:40
Ginnastica TRIESTINA  11 Michele MICULIN

TIMAVO  22 Francesco POLEZ
NAUTILUS  23 Boštjan BOŽIČ
PIRAN  24 Mihael MARKOVIČ
BLED  5 Jernej MARKOVC

IZOLA  6 Miguel FRUMEN

PIRAN  17 Luka PANGOS
DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  28 Žiga MUMEL

NAUTILUS  19 Nikola RADANOVIČ
ARGO  10 Ptah BUTINAR
TIMAVO  111 Kevin POLEZ

ISTRA  12 Ian PERDIJA
Ginnastica TRIESTINA  213 Daniele PAVAN

NAUTILUS  314 Matej MARKIČ
PULLINO  15 Enrico PIRAS
DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  116 Matej GROBELNIK

LJUBLJANICA  17 Tilen PUGELJ

Tekma 19 SMA 2- Člani A 2000 mDvojec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka10:55
NAUTILUS  1 Andrej PISTOTNIK, Gregor NOVAK
PULLINO  2 Marco FINOCCHIARO, Alesandro VISINTIN

ARGO  3 Žiga KREK, Tomaž TOMAŽINČIČ
NETTUNO  4 Giovanni ZACCHIGNA, Mitja ZOBEC
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Tekma 20 SMA 2X Člani A 2000 mDvojni dvojec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka11:00
ARGO  11 Žiga KREK, Tomaž TOMAŽINČIČ
LJUBLJANICA  22 Matevž MALEŠIČ, Jure CVET
NETTUNO  3 Massimiglano MINCA, Davide SVERKO

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  24 Matevž KAISER, Blaž VELCL

BLED  5 Simon MALEJ, Ahac PAZLAR
TIMAVO  6 Matteo ROMANO, Matteo BORTOLOTTI

PIRAN  7 Kristjan GRIZANČIČ, Tomaž SORGO
NAUTILUS  8 Andrej PISTOTNIK, Gregor NOVAK

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  19 Jernej JURŠE, Rok GRADIŠNIK

LJUBLJANICA  110 Žan CVET, Matej ROJEC
ARGO  211 Rajko HRVAT, Miljen VIDAKOVIČ

Tekma 21 JMA 4X Mladinci A 2000 mDvojni četverec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka11:10
DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  21 Luka DREMELJ, Gregor MUMEL, Leon HERIČKO, Jure GRACE
PIRAN  2 Matjaž SAKELŠAK, Erik KASTELIČ, Simon PRIBAC, Tim MIKULETIČ
DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  13 Vid KOLMANIČ, Jan JURIČ, Tadej ŠANTL, David JURŠE

IZOLA  4 Matej HRVATIN, Tadej JAPELJ, Marko BOLHA, Matej KRULČIČ
BLED  5 Aleš ŠPILER, Urban BREGANT, Uroš MIRJANIČ, Gašper KOKALJ

Tekma 22 JMA 4- Mladinci A 2000 mČetverec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka

NETTUNO  Roberto COVRI, Alberto COSTA, Davide DELUCA, Tommaso ESOPI

Tekma odpade

Tekma 23 GRL 1X Pionirke 1000 mEnojec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka11:25
PIRAN  41 Lara ZADRAVEC

IZOLA  22 Nicole BLAŽEVIČ
PIRAN  13 Tinka KERSIKLA
DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  24 Ana GOLOB

ARGO  15 Eneja VRENJAK
PIRAN  36 Karin KOCJANČIČ
NAUTILUS  27 Lejla UMER

IZOLA  18 Andreja KEKIČ
TIMAVO  9 Francesca BONAZZA

DRAVSKE ELEKTRARNE  110 Manica ABRAMENKO

NAUTILUS  111 Tia MUSIZZA GLAVINA
PIRAN  512 Alja ŠKRLJ

ARGO  213 Gaja PREGELJ
PIRAN  214 Nicole POLJANŠEK

ISTRA  15 Petra SMEH
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Tekma 24 VET 1x Veterani 1000 mEnojec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka11:30
Ginnastica TRIESTINA  21 Giovanni  SOFIANOPULO

ŠALEŠKI VK Velenje  2 Igor BOŽEGLAV
ALBATROS  3 Willy KOSKA

Ginnastica TRIESTINA  14 Fabio FRATTINO

Tekma 25 OPN 8+ Open 1000 mOsmerec

Štev. EKIPA Posadka11:35
ARGO  1 Ni PODATKA

NAUTILUS  2 Andrej HRABAR, Matija PAVŠIČ, Peter MIZERIT, Davide RUNCO, David 
MALNAR, Boris ČRNAC, Boštjan PAROVEL, Sanel BILAS, krm.: Neznan

IZOLA  3 Matjaž PAVLIN, Vladimir APPOLONIO, Tomaž HVALA, Aleksij MUŽINA, 
Gregor NEMEC, Petar ORBANIĆ, Erik TUL, Igor KRULČIČ, krm.: Paolina 
GRČAR


